

MANGALAYATAN AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE

INSTITUTE ID: - AYU0642

(A CONSTITUENT UNIT OF MANGALAYATAN UNIVERSITY, BESWAN – ALIGARH)

Approved by Department of Ayush Govt. of India, New Delhi. Recognized by Central Council of Indian Medicine, New Delhi.

MANGALAYATAN AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE is a constituent college/unit of Mangalayatan University, Beswan, Uttar Pradesh established by the Govt. of Uttar Pradesh under section 2(f) of U.G.C. Act in the year 2006.

The University is one of the oldest private universities in the state of Uttar Pradesh. Mangalayatan University is situated in a strategic location. The University has the finest and state-of-art infrastructure and facilities in order to impart quality education in various fields. The university works with the motto of "learn today to lead tomorrow". The University has made a reputation and brand name through its commitment and consistence towards quality education.

The University functions under the guidance of well-educated and enterprising young persons. The team comprises Prof. P.K. Dashora, Vice-Chancellor assisted by Principal of the College and Prof. (Dr) Kumudini Pradeep Pawar.

Prof. P.K. Dashora

Vice Chancellor Email: vc@mangalayatan.edu.in

Ph: 9414162682

Brigadier Sumar Vir Singh

Registrar

Email: registrar@mangalayatan.edu.in

Ph: 9717520014